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Al A vs. SIXIHES| A

Vanguard 500

ARAITHE A ARITEE B MYHE C AVYUED MYEEE ol e vo0)
S= =

I

2008 -16.5% -22.3% -21.3% -29.3% -30.1% -37.0%
2009 11.3% 14.5% 21.4% 16.5% 16.8% 26.6%
2010 5.9% 6.8% 13.3% 4.9% 11.9% 15.1%
2011 -6.3% -1.3% 5.9% -6.3% -2.8% 2.1%
2012 3.4% 9.6% 5.7% 6.2% 9.1% 16.0%
2013 10.5% 15.2% 8.8% 14.2% 14.4% 32.3%
2014 4.7% 4.0% 18.9% 0.7% -2.1% 13.6%
2015 1.6% 2.5% 5.4% 1.4% -5.0% 1.4%
2016 -3.2% 1.9% -1.7% 2.5% 4.4% 11.9%
2017 12.2% 10.6% 15.6% N/A 18.0% 21.8%
AE $UE 21.7% 42.3% 87.7% 2.8% 27.0% 125.8%
WA ol 2.0% 3.6% 6.5% 0.3% 2.4% 8.5%
X}&: Berkshire Hathaway 2017 Annual Letter('18.2.24), 2| X525 # 2IMR|HIE]
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Guru Replication AE[Y 82k A2 {1 FAAE HA4|6= 'Guru Replication’ ~EFJo] #L S&P 5008 o}
ZHEstaL Qltk ol& UiE xS FAAUA LS (SEC) ofl AlEshe HAr
A& @SH(13F Filings) = SAZ T2 T8 Falshes defo|th mi7A &2
13F &A1& o] &3l vh= Whale Index F°]& HW &3 A7} ¢S =1Ll

Whale Index vs. S&P 500: 2006 0|& =5 4|8

(%) = Whale Index
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AEpY -’v‘-i% M B2 Fund flow 3M Ff‘f:v‘\j, AUM AUM  Flow/AUM o Aam ETF

=9 +AUE (%) =2 (HHErEr) =2 (HIHEE) =8 HIE (%) He
Guru Replication 1 7.0% 16 $6 19 $224 14 2.6% 4
High Momentum 2 6.6% 3 $3,821 5 $20,040 7 19.1% 42
Aggressive Growth 3 57% 4 $1,758 6 $7,544 2 23.3% 76
Low Beta 4 5.5% 7 $441 9 $2,538 10 17.4% 23
Contrarian 5 5.2% 11 $158 15 $727 3 21.8% 14
High Beta 6 4.7% 17 $4 16 $622 17 0.7% 2
Sacially Responsible 7 3.8% 8 $389 8 $4,509 11 8.6% 47
130/30 8 3.7% 14 $38 14 $781 13 4.8% 1
Consistent Growth 9 3.6% 2 $6,736 4 $24,299 1 27.7% 283
Low Carbon 10 3.2% 18 $0 20 $156 18 0.0% 1
Quant-based 11 3.1% 5 $1,361 7 $6,647 5 20.5% 50
Growth At A Reasonable Price 12 2.7% 10 $199 12 $1,019 6 19.5% 17
Volatility Hedged Equity 13 2.6% 15 $17 11 $1,260 16 1.3% 14
Low P/E 14 1.8% 12 $61 17 $288 4 21.1% 7
Wide Moat 15 1.7% 9 $333 10 $1,778 8 18.7% 3
Low Volatility 16 1.3% 6 $755 2 $48,183 15 1.6% 45
BuyWrite 17 1.3% 19 -$117 13 $912 19 -12.8% 8
Low Valuation 18 0.7% 13 $46 18 $263 9 17.5% 7
Dividend 19 0.3% 1 $9,613 1  $183,224 12 5.2% 217
Currency-hedged 20 -1.9% 20 -$4,168 3 $28,342 20 -14.7% 70

F118.3.16 7I1Z / XtE: ETFdb, HEIZESEH EIMAHE
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=249 FJAEE A5 YoMt AdRE 24 %5—3 Ak 7Hko 2 3 Equity
Hedge 2B A7t A E 3 Qi) o] AA F2A180] ZHA1%7] wlo]7]

&= Stk

At 24 Flash Crash %oz vl= A7 Fesiak AlAgle] os 8%
CTA (Commodity Trading Advisor) A&e] 37t F&stuA SAHE A4+
16\ 10€ o]F Aoz 3etaict wlebd 39 o]F o WEA AAo)A A=A
T A=e] 23] @A o 57t Bhdoltt
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XI&: HFR(Hedge Fund Research), HZ| =525H 2|MA|MIE

Equity Hedge(F4] 3l|x])
Equity Market Neutral
Fundamental Growth
Fundamental Value
Quantitative Directional
Sector: Energy/Basic Materials
Sector: Healthcare

Sector: Technology

Short Bias

Multi-Strategy

Event Driven(AtH £%) Macro(0i22) Relative Value(XCH 2tX])

Activist Active Trading Fixed Income - Asset Backed

Credit Arbitrage Commodity: Agriculture Fixed Income - Convertible Arbitrage

Distressed / Restructuring Commodity: Energy Fixed Income - Corporate

Merger Arbitrage Commodity: Metals Fixed Income - Sovereign

Private Issue / Regulation D Commodity: Multi Volatility

Special Situations Currency: Discretionary Yield Alternatives: Energy Infrastructure

Multi-Strategy Currency: Systematic Yield Alternatives: Real Estate
Discretionary Thematic Multi-Strategy

Systematic Diversified

Multi-Strategy

A&: HFR(Hedge Fund Research), HZ|ZZ23 3 2|MAIME
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HFRI Indices - USD

HFRI Fund Weighted Composite Index
HFRI Asset Weighted Composite Index
HFRI World Index

Equity Hedge(F4] sl|X|)

HFRI Equity Hedge (Total) Index

HFRI EH: Equity Market Neutral Index
HFRI EH: Fundamental Growth Index
HFRI EH: Fundamental Value Index
HFRI EH: Multi-Strategy Index

HFRI EH: Quantitative Directional Index
HFRI EH: Sector - Energy/Basic Materials Index
HFRI EH: Sector - Healthcare Index
HFRI EH: Sector - Technology Index

HFRI EH: Sector - Technology/Healthcare (Total) Index

HFRI Equity Hedge (Total) Index - Asset Weighted
Event-Driven(AtH £F

HFRI Event-Driven (Total) Index

HFRI ED: Activist Index

HFRI ED: Credit Arbitrage Index

HFRI ED: Distressed/Restructuring Index

HFRI ED: Merger Arbitrage Index

HFRI ED: Multi-Strategy Index

HFRI ED: Special Situations Index

HFRI Event-Driven (Total) Index - Asset Weighted
Macro(Di32)

HFRI Macro (Total) Index

HFRI Macro: Active Trading Index

HFRI Macro: Commodity Index

HFRI Macro: Currency Index

HFRI Macro: Discretionary Thematic Index

HFRI Macro: Multi-Strategy Index

HFRI Macro: Systematic Diversified Index

HFRI Macro (Total) Index - Asset Weighted
Relative Value(&TH 7}X])

HFRI Relative Value (Total) Index

HFRIRV: Fixed Income-Asset Backed Index

HFRI RV: Fixed Income-Convertible Arbitrage Index
HFRI RV: Fixed Income-Corporate Index

HFRI RV: Fixed Income-Sovereign Index

HFRI RV: Multi-Strategy Index

HFRI RV: Volatility Index

HFRIRV: Yield Alternatives Index

HFRI Relative Value (Total) Index - Asset Weighted

184 2@

-1.78%
-1.82%
-2.38%

-1.76%
-0.64%
-1.99%
-2.08%
-1.61%
-2.29%
-3.86%
-1.00%

0.56%
-0.25%
-1.92%

-0.64%
-0.92%

0.25%
-0.93%

0.01%
-0.57%
-1.21%
-0.57%

-3.78%
-0.42%
-3.46%

1.42%
-0.88%
-2.27%
-6.25%
-2.75%

-0.16%
0.73%
0.23%

-0.19%
0.26%

-0.23%

-0.23%

-2.25%
0.22%

YTD*

0.56%
0.63%
0.05%

1.13%
0.67%
1.57%
0.45%
1.30%
0.68%
-1.67%
3.19%
4.93%
4.03%
1.67%

0.66%
-1.19%
1.47%
0.36%
1.06%
0.36%
0.68%
1.04%

-1.12%
1.68%
-1.30%
-0.12%
0.73%
0.90%
-2.58%
-0.25%

1.00%
1.90%
1.14%
0.81%
0.88%
1.07%
0.22%
0.41%
1.28%

127H3*

6.95%
5.53%
4.32%

11.25%

4.81%
15.66%
10.80%

8.62%

8.85%
-2.28%
15.52%
16.95%
16.24%
10.73%

5.89%
2.55%
5.48%
4.08%
4.82%
2.46%
9.41%
6.70%

0.71%
2.87%
-1.46%
3.77%
0.61%
5.08%
-0.64%
3.01%

4.21%
7.53%
5.26%
5.19%
2.58%
3.62%
4.75%
-3.77%
4.52%

3671 6071 &*
3.79% 451%
2.42% 4.26%
1.84% 3.35%
5.58% 6.07%
3.66% 3.97%
6.31% 5.49%
5.89% 6.94%
401% 6.03%
5.37% 5.92%

-0.56% -1.33%
5.38% 13.28%
9.22% 8.41%
7.55% 10.89%
4.89% 6.56%
4.43% 5.05%
402% 6.08%
4.35% 478%
3.98% 4.30%
3.51% 3.72%
2.52% 3.62%
5.90% 6.32%
2.46% 5.47%

-0.62% 1.00%
0.65% 2.89%
0.23% 0.01%
2.34% 1.19%
0.02% -0.18%
1.95% 3.16%

-2.72% 0.93%
0.24% 211%
3.97% 444%
5.28% 6.48%
5.06% 487%
5.12% 4.34%
3.51% 2.73%
3.53% 4.22%
4.38% 3.69%

-1.13% 3.75%
3.76% 4.69%

Z: 28 0|9 BF HZISt £AE / X}E: HFR(Hedge Fund Research), M| ZE535# EIMAIME
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HFRI 2|E} H2f 2F A gt

18 28 YTD* 127H* 367 607118
Fund of Funds
HFRI Fund of Funds Composite Index -1.26% 1.11% 6.91% 2.37% 3.74%
HFRI FOF: Conservative Index -0.73% 0.81% 3.98% 1.95% 3.17%
HFRI FOF: Diversified Index -1.15% 1.23% 6.44% 2.07% 3.64%
HFRI FOF: Market Defensive Index -2.04% 0.18% 2.23% 0.13% 1.59%
HFRI FOF: Strategic Index -1.42% 1.25% 9.43% 3.20% 4.39%
Regional
HFRI Emerging Markets (Total) Index -1.98% 2.05% 16.37% 7.76% 4.64%
HFRI Emerging Markets: Asia ex-Japan Index -2.97% 1.53% 23.52% 9.38% 8.78%
HFRI Emerging Markets: India Index -4.16% -4.77% 19.54% 8.23% 13.85%
HFRI Emerging Markets: China Index -3.13% 2.70% 26.79% 10.55% 9.52%
HFRI Emerging Markets: Global Index -2.15% 0.50% 9.87% 5.14% 2.96%
HFRI Emerging Markets: Latin America Index -1.87% 2.96% 10.92% 7.68% -0.12%
HFRI Emerging Markets: MENA Index 1.70% 5.14% 12.57% 1.85% 4.13%
HFRI Emerging Markets: Russia/Eastern Europe Index -0.51% 5.66% 14.48% 13.83% 2.96%
HFRI Asia with Japan Index -0.26% 1.40% 9.29% 5.59% 4.80%
HFRI Japan Index -0.79% 0.97% 14.54% 8.05% 10.08%
HFRI North America Index -1.34% 0.50% 6.19% 4.24% 5.43%
HFRI Western/Pan Europe Index -0.30% 1.43% 7.51% 3.10% 4.82%
FX Hedged
HFRI Fund Weighted Composite Index - CHF -2.04% -0.02% 4.18% 1.64% 3.01%
HFRI Fund Weighted Composite Index - EUR -2.03% 0.06% 4.62% 2.32% 3.54%
HFRI Fund Weighted Composite Index - GBP -1.97% 0.16% 5.43% 3.08% 4.15%
HFRI Fund Weighted Composite Index - JPY -1.88% 0.25% 5.14% 2.53% 3.67%
Thematic
HFRI Credit Index -0.08% 1.07% 4.99% 4.37% 4.76%
HFRI Diversity Index -1.25% 1.07% 6.56% 411% 5.00%
HFRI Women Index -2.18% 0.47% 7.11% 2.94% 4.33%

F2g 0|9 BF H7tst B
At2: HFR(Hedge Fund Research), M2| 2525 # 2|MX|ME]
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Solactive Guru Index vs. S&P 500

(10.1.1=100)
300 - e GURU Index
P
250 | S&P 500
200
150 1
M

100 A/ hans®
50 : : , : : : : :

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

X2 Bloomberg, MZ|2E5=5H 2IMAHEH

Goldman Sachs Hedge Industry VIP ETF(GVIP) Global X Guru Index ETF(GURU) <] 107l &5
E[F 3|AHH HIE E[ B|A EES
MU Micron Technology Inc 2.47% MU Micron Technology Inc 1.61%
ADSK Autodesk Inc 2.38% NRG NRG Energy Inc 1.59%
BKNG Booking Holdings Inc 2.35% HLF Herbalife Ltd 1.53%
NFLX Netflix Inc 2.31% HRTX Heron Therapeutics Inc 1.53%
NOwW ServiceNow Inc 2.25% EGN Energen Corp 1.49%
GDDY GoDaddy Inc 2.24% VST Vistra Energy Corp 1.49%
NXPI NXP Semiconductors NV 2.16% ABMD Abiomed Inc 1.47%
XPO XPO Logistics Inc 2.16% HES Hess Corp 1.46%
DVMT Dell Technologies Inc 2.16% GDOT Green Dot Corp 1.45%
DAL Delta Air Lines Inc 2.13% GDDY GoDaddy Inc 1.44%
F: 7|ZX|4 = Goldman Sachs Hedge Fund VIP Index TR F: 7|ZX|4 = Solactive Guru Index
AI2: Global X, HE|2E25H 2IMAIME X}2: Goldman Sachs, MZIZE25H 2|MR|ME
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